Pearlgate Twilight #2 2015 (5/27/2015) Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Pearlgate Twilight #2 2015
5/27/2015
Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Men's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 7 wind: +1.2

PL # Athlete Team

1 30 Knight, Andy Pearlgate T&F Club

2 39 Dawe, Ryan Mary Queen of Peace/SJ

3 59 Nunes, Aubrey Unattached

4 48 Long, Connor Lakecrest Independent Sch
5 37 Kearley, Daniel Mary Queen of Peace/SJ
Men's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 7 Wind: +0.4

PL # Athlete Team

1 49 Long, Hayden Lakecrest Independent Sch
2 53 Gottliebsen, Jasper Lakecrest Independent Sch
3 40 Hayward, Ethan Mary Queen of Peace/SJ
Men's 100 Meters Heat 3 of 7 Wind: -0.3

PL # Athlete Team

1 2 Baker Pike, Max Pearlgate T&F Club

2 14 Dawe, Mason Pearlgate T&F Club

3 16 Philpott, Oliver Pearlgate T&F Club

3 19 Delrizzo, Marco Pearlgate T&F Club

5 38 Hayward, Cameron Mary Queen of Peace/SJ

6 13 Menchion, Evan Pearlgate T&F Club
Men's 100 Meters Heat 4 of 7 Wind: -1.1

PL # Athlete Team

1 41 Ryder, Stephen Mary Queen of Peace/SJ

2 42 Aragon-McCann, Keegan Lakecrest Independent Sch
3 4 Veitch, Andrew Pearlgate T&F Club
Men's 100 Meters Heat 5 of 7 Wind: -1.3

PL # Athlete Team

1 58 Nunes, Alexandre Unattached

2 60 Courage, Daniel Unattached

3 52 Allison, Alexei Lakecrest Independent Sch
4 45 Major, Colin Lakecrest Independent Sch
5 44 McCarthy, Dean Lakecrest Independent Sch
Men's 100 Meters Heat 6 of 7 wind: +1.0

PL # Athlete Team

1 54 Deshpande, Deepal Lakecrest Independent Sch
2 18 Moulton, Levi Pearlgate T&F Club

3 66 Ford, Mark St Paul's Junior High Sch

4 3 Browne, lan Pearlgate T&F Club

Final

21.75
23.06
23.33
23.48
24.50

Final

18.68
19.59
20.33

Final

16.07
16.61
16.92
16.92
17.14
17.33

Final

16.49
17.35
17.59

Final

15.72
16.33
16.76
17.01
17.08

Final

12.24
13.57
13.99
14.77
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Pearlgate Twilight #2 2015 (5/27/2015) Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Men's 100 Meters Heat 7 of 7

PL #

23
24
35
61
62
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Athlete

Gullage, Noah
Power, Gerard
Deshpande, Harshal
Williams, Noah
Parsons, Daniel

Men's 800 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL #

26
60
6

41
58
19
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Athlete

Power, James
Courage, Daniel
Hayward, Jeffrey
Ryder, Stephen
Nunes, Alexandre
Delrizzo, Marco

Men's 800 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL #

32
31
66
34
3

20
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Men's Long Jump

PL #
1 15
2 24
3 23
4 18
5 61
6 45
7 13
8 44
9 42
10 4
11 52
12 30
13 14
14 48
15 49
16 59
17 39
18 53
19 40
20 37
36
43
56
57

Athlete

Knight, Evan
Knight, Eric
Ford, Mark
Mack, Joshua
Browne, lan
Chislett, Michael

Athlete

Antle, Shane
Power, Gerard
Gullage, Noah
Moulton, Levi
Williams, Noah
Major, Colin
Menchion, Evan
McCarthy, Dean
Aragon-McCann, Keegan
Veitch, Andrew
Allison, Alexei
Knight, Andy
Dawe, Mason
Long, Connor
Long, Hayden
Nunes, Aubrey
Dawe, Ryan
Gottliebsen, Jasper
Hayward, Ethan
Kearley, Daniel
Kearley, Joshua
Fallows, Michael
Bastow, Jonathan
Bastow, Matthew

wind: -0.7

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Gonzaga High School
Unattached
Unattached

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Unattached

Pearlgate T&F Club
Mary Queen of Peace/SJ
Unattached

Pearlgate T&F Club

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club

St Paul's Junior High Sch
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Unattached

Lakecrest Independent Sch
Pearlgate T&F Club
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Pearlgate T&F Club
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Unattached

Mary Queen of Peace/SJ
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Mary Queen of Peace/SJ
Mary Queen of Peace/SJ
Mary Queen of Peace/SJ
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Unattached

Unattached

Final

11.95
12.28
12.55
13.80
15.00

Final

2:38.32
2:57.36
2:59.69
3:01.76
3:10.73
3:35.44

Final

2:10.71
2:14.39
2:40.35
2:41.32
2:43.86
2:44.14

Final

5.83m
5.01m
4.88m
4.55m
3.66m
2.89m
2.85m
2.81m
2.60m
2.59m
2.56m
2.50m
2.31m
2.26m
2.18m
2.15m
2.10m
1.98m
1.66m
1.61m
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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Pearlgate Twilight #2 2015 (5/27/2015) Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Men's Shot Put

#

21
35
62
54
32
26
31
2
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Men's Hammer

PL #
1 21

Athlete

Boone, Michael
Deshpande, Harshal
Parsons, Daniel
Deshpande, Deepal
Knight, Evan

Power, James
Knight, Eric

Baker Pike, Max
Philpott, Oliver

Athlete
Boone, Michael

Women's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL #
17
12
51
47
5

a b W NP

Athlete

Johnson, Emberley
Ledevehat, Brooke
Zdroykowski, Natalie
O\\W'brien, Emma
Veitch, Isabella

Women's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL #

64
65
46
10
33
50
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Athlete

Dawe, Chloe
Butler, Cheryl
Bazan, Melissa
Pomeroy, Molly
Foley, Emily
Obigbesan, Oyinda

Women's 100 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL #
1 8
2 63
3 22

Women's 800 Meters

PL #
7
25
55
11
10
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Athlete

Boland, Jennifer
Hayward, Erica
Shelton, Ruth

Athlete

Barnes, Chantal
Power, Emma
Furlong, Hillary
Ledevehat, Shae
Pomeroy, Molly

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Gonzaga High School
Unattached

Lakecrest Independent Sch
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club

Team
Pearlgate T&F Club

Wind: -0.1

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Pearlgate T&F Club

wind: -0.3

Team

Frank Roberts In /Foxtrap
Mount Pearl Senior High
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Lakecrest Independent Sch

wind: -0.9

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Unattached
Pearlgate T&F Club

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Canada

Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club

Final

9.84m
8.03m
7.17m
7.11m
5.65m
5.54m
5.32m
5.12m
4.00m

Final
15.05m

Final

15.48
15.82
17.82
18.55
19.39

Final

14.46
14.86
15.02
15.57
15.77
17.29

Final

13.37
14.00
15.19

Final

2:30.95
2:34.52
2:37.17
2:44.89
2:55.77
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Pearlgate Twilight #2 2015 (5/27/2015) Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Women's High Jump
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Women's Shot Put
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Women's Hammer

PL
1

#

27
22
64
65
46
51
50
29
47
5

#

8

11
27
25
33
29
7

17
12

#
28

Athlete

Kennedy, Asha
Shelton, Ruth
Dawe, Chloe
Butler, Cheryl
Bazan, Melissa
Zdroykowski, Natalie
Obigbesan, Oyinda
Chan, Nicole
O\Wbrien, Emma
Veitch, Isabella

Athlete

Boland, Jennifer
Ledevehat, Shae
Kennedy, Asha
Power, Emma
Foley, Emily

Chan, Nicole
Barnes, Chantal
Johnson, Emberley
Ledevehat, Brooke

Athlete
Riggs, Claire

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club

Frank Roberts In /Foxtrap
Mount Pearl Senior High
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Pearlgate T&F Club
Lakecrest Independent Sch
Pearlgate T&F Club

Team

Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club
Pearlgate T&F Club

Team
Pearlgate T&F Club

Final

1.40m
1.35m
1.30m
1.20m
1.15m
1.01m
0.98m
0.92m
DNF

DNF

Final

8.55m
7.33m
7.19m
6.89m
6.55m
6.37m
6.07m
4.47m
4.00m

Final
25.24m
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