# Pearlgate Twilight #2 2015 5/27/2015

# Pearlgate Track and Field Club - Mt. Pearl, NL

Monio 100	Meters Heat	1 of 7	Wind: +1.2	
PL .	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	30	Knight, Andy	Pearlgate T&F Club	21.75
2	39	Dawe, Ryan	Mary Queen of Peace/SJ	23.06
3	59	Nunes, Aubrey	Unattached	23.33
4	48	Long, Connor	Lakecrest Independent Sch	23.48
5	37	Kearley, Daniel	Mary Queen of Peace/SJ	24.50
Men's 100	Meters Heat	2 of 7	Wind: +0.4	
PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	49	Long, Hayden	Lakecrest Independent Sch	18.68
2	53	Gottliebsen, Jasper	Lakecrest Independent Sch	19.59
3	40	Hayward, Ethan	Mary Queen of Peace/SJ	20.33
Men's 100	Meters Heat	3 of 7	Wind: -0.3	
PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	2	Baker Pike, Max	Pearlgate T&F Club	16.07
2	14	Dawe, Mason	Pearlgate T&F Club	16.61
3	16	Philpott, Oliver	Pearlgate T&F Club	16.92
3	19	Delrizzo, Marco	Pearlgate T&F Club	16.92
5	38	Hayward, Cameron	Mary Queen of Peace/SJ	17.14
6	13	Menchion, Evan	Pearlgate T&F Club	17.14
0	13	Menonon, Evan	realigate T&r Club	17.33
Men's 100	Meters Heat	4 of 7	Wind: -1.1	
PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	41	Ryder, Stephen	Mary Queen of Peace/SJ	16.49
2	42	Aragon-McCann, Keegan	Lakecrest Independent Sch	17.35
3	4	Veitch, Andrew	Pearlgate T&F Club	17.59
Men's 100	Meters Heat	5 of 7	Wind: -1.3	
PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	58	Nunes, Alexandre	Unattached	15.72
2	60	Courage, Daniel	Unattached	16.33
3	52	Allison, Alexei	Lakecrest Independent Sch	16.76
4	45	Major, Colin	Lakecrest Independent Sch	17.01
5	44	McCarthy, Dean	Lakecrest Independent Sch	17.08
Men's 100	Meters Heat	6 of 7	Wind: +1.0	
PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	54	Deshpande, Deepal	Lakecrest Independent Sch	12.24
2	18	Moulton, Levi	Pearlgate T&F Club	13.57
3	66	Ford, Mark	St Paul's Junior High Sch	13.99
4	3	Browne, Ian	Pearlgate T&F Club	14.77
4	· ·	,	· ·	

# Men's 100 Meters Heat 7 of 7

1 A		$\sim$ $\sim$	
٧V	ına:	-0.7	

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	23	Gullage, Noah	Pearlgate T&F Club	11.95
2	24	Power, Gerard	Pearlgate T&F Club	12.28
3	35	Deshpande, Harshal	Gonzaga High School	12.55
4	61	Williams, Noah	Unattached	13.80
5	62	Parsons, Daniel	Unattached	15.00

#### Men's 800 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	26	Power, James	Pearlgate T&F Club	2:38.32
2	60	Courage, Daniel	Unattached	2:57.36
3	6	Hayward, Jeffrey	Pearlgate T&F Club	2:59.69
4	41	Ryder, Stephen	Mary Queen of Peace/SJ	3:01.76
5	58	Nunes, Alexandre	Unattached	3:10.73
6	19	Delrizzo, Marco	Pearlgate T&F Club	3:35.44

#### Men's 800 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	32	Knight, Evan	Pearlgate T&F Club	2:10.71
2	31	Knight, Eric	Pearlgate T&F Club	2:14.39
3	66	Ford, Mark	St Paul's Junior High Sch	2:40.35
4	34	Mack, Joshua	Pearlgate T&F Club	2:41.32
5	3	Browne, lan	Pearlgate T&F Club	2:43.86
6	20	Chislett, Michael	Pearlgate T&F Club	2:44.14

# Men's Long Jump

	-og oap			
PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	15	Antle, Shane	Pearlgate T&F Club	5.83m
2	24	Power, Gerard	Pearlgate T&F Club	5.01m
3	23	Gullage, Noah	Pearlgate T&F Club	4.88m
4	18	Moulton, Levi	Pearlgate T&F Club	4.55m
5	61	Williams, Noah	Unattached	3.66m
6	45	Major, Colin	Lakecrest Independent Sch	2.89m
7	13	Menchion, Evan	Pearlgate T&F Club	2.85m
8	44	McCarthy, Dean	Lakecrest Independent Sch	2.81m
9	42	Aragon-McCann, Keegan	Lakecrest Independent Sch	2.60m
10	4	Veitch, Andrew	Pearlgate T&F Club	2.59m
11	52	Allison, Alexei	Lakecrest Independent Sch	2.56m
12	30	Knight, Andy	Pearlgate T&F Club	2.50m
13	14	Dawe, Mason	Pearlgate T&F Club	2.31m
14	48	Long, Connor	Lakecrest Independent Sch	2.26m
15	49	Long, Hayden	Lakecrest Independent Sch	2.18m
16	59	Nunes, Aubrey	Unattached	2.15m
17	39	Dawe, Ryan	Mary Queen of Peace/SJ	2.10m
18	53	Gottliebsen, Jasper	Lakecrest Independent Sch	1.98m
19	40	Hayward, Ethan	Mary Queen of Peace/SJ	1.66m
20	37	Kearley, Daniel	Mary Queen of Peace/SJ	1.61m
	36	Kearley, Joshua	Mary Queen of Peace/SJ	DNS
	43	Fallows, Michael	Lakecrest Independent Sch	DNS
	56	Bastow, Jonathan	Unattached	DNS
	57	Bastow, Matthew	Unattached	DNS

#### Men's Shot Put

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	21	Boone, Michael	Pearlgate T&F Club	9.84m
2	35	Deshpande, Harshal	Gonzaga High School	8.03m
3	62	Parsons, Daniel	Unattached	7.17m
4	54	Deshpande, Deepal	Lakecrest Independent Sch	7.11m
5	32	Knight, Evan	Pearlgate T&F Club	5.65m
6	26	Power, James	Pearlgate T&F Club	5.54m
7	31	Knight, Eric	Pearlgate T&F Club	5.32m
8	2	Baker Pike, Max	Pearlgate T&F Club	5.12m
9	16	Philpott, Oliver	Pearlgate T&F Club	4.00m

# Men's Hammer

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	21	Boone, Michael	Pearlgate T&F Club	15.05m

#### Women's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 3

۱۸	/in	d.	-0	1	

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	17	Johnson, Emberley	Pearlgate T&F Club	15.48
2	12	Ledevehat, Brooke	Pearlgate T&F Club	15.82
3	51	Zdroykowski, Natalie	Lakecrest Independent Sch	17.82
4	47	O\\\'brien, Emma	Lakecrest Independent Sch	18.55
5	5	Veitch, Isabella	Pearlgate T&F Club	19.39

#### Women's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 3

Wind: -0.3	3
------------	---

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	64	Dawe, Chloe	Frank Roberts In /Foxtrap	14.46
2	65	Butler, Cheryl	Mount Pearl Senior High	14.86
3	46	Bazan, Melissa	Lakecrest Independent Sch	15.02
4	10	Pomeroy, Molly	Pearlgate T&F Club	15.57
5	33	Foley, Emily	Pearlgate T&F Club	15.77
6	50	Obigbesan, Oyinda	Lakecrest Independent Sch	17.29

#### Women's 100 Meters Heat 3 of 3

W	ind:	-0.9
---	------	------

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	8	Boland, Jennifer	Pearlgate T&F Club	13.37
2	63	Hayward, Erica	Unattached	14.00
3	22	Shelton, Ruth	Pearlgate T&F Club	15.19

# Women's 800 Meters

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	7	Barnes, Chantal	Pearlgate T&F Club	2:30.95
2	25	Power, Emma	Pearlgate T&F Club	2:34.52
3	55	Furlong, Hillary	Canada	2:37.17
4	11	Ledevehat, Shae	Pearlgate T&F Club	2:44.89
5	10	Pomeroy, Molly	Pearlgate T&F Club	2:55.77

# Women's High Jump

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	27	Kennedy, Asha	Pearlgate T&F Club	1.40m
2	22	Shelton, Ruth	Pearlgate T&F Club	1.35m
3	64	Dawe, Chloe	Frank Roberts In /Foxtrap	1.30m
4	65	Butler, Cheryl	Mount Pearl Senior High	1.20m
5	46	Bazan, Melissa	Lakecrest Independent Sch	1.15m
6	51	Zdroykowski, Natalie	Lakecrest Independent Sch	1.01m
7	50	Obigbesan, Oyinda	Lakecrest Independent Sch	0.98m
8	29	Chan, Nicole	Pearlgate T&F Club	0.92m
	47	O\\\'brien, Emma	Lakecrest Independent Sch	DNF
	5	Veitch, Isabella	Pearlgate T&F Club	DNF

# Women's Shot Put

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	8	Boland, Jennifer	Pearlgate T&F Club	8.55m
2	11	Ledevehat, Shae	Pearlgate T&F Club	7.33m
3	27	Kennedy, Asha	Pearlgate T&F Club	7.19m
4	25	Power, Emma	Pearlgate T&F Club	6.89m
5	33	Foley, Emily	Pearlgate T&F Club	6.55m
6	29	Chan, Nicole	Pearlgate T&F Club	6.37m
7	7	Barnes, Chantal	Pearlgate T&F Club	6.07m
8	17	Johnson, Emberley	Pearlgate T&F Club	4.47m
9	12	Ledevehat, Brooke	Pearlgate T&F Club	4.00m

# Women's Hammer

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Final
1	28	Riggs, Claire	Pearlgate T&F Club	25.24m